

September 28, 2020

District of Columbia Health Care Association

The Solanges Vivens Nursing Scholarship



The District of Columbia Health Care Association recognized and honored Dr. Solanges Vivens, RN, MSNA, LNHA, D.H.L. on May 18, 2018 at their annual convention by presenting her with a nursing scholarship for her 47 years of dedication, contributions and achievements in nursing and Long-Term Health in the United States of which 42 of those years were in the nursing home profession in the District of Columbia.

Dr. Solanges Vivens would like to award this scholarship to a diverse group of future nursing graduates in the District, Maryland and Virginia - the DMV. *"The Dr. Solanges Vivens Nursing Scholarship"* will be for students pursuing a degree in nursing and a license in Registered Nursing (RN). The \$2500.00 scholarship will offer the recipient (s) financial assistance needed to pursue and complete their academic assignments while acquiring the knowledge and learning the skills required to be successful in the nursing and health care industry.

Details and Application can be found on the DCHCA website. www.dchca.org

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT COMPLETE APPLICATION PACKET: October 23, 2020